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United around food data

GOLDEN WONDER ROUGH CUTS CHEESE &
ONION CRISPS 47.5g
Cheese & Onion Flavour Ridge Cut Potato Crisps 36x47.5g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Golden Wonder ROUGH CUT Cheese & Onion Flavour Ridge Cut Potato Crisps 47.5g Bag

Brand Tayto Group Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code 1488

Product Type Food

Product Category Crisps & Snacks

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID 5c51d6a360a249aabae8c24143058c63

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 5010052111635

Outer Case GTIN 05010052014882

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration

Potatoes, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed; Sunflower) in varying proportions, Cheese & Onion Flavour [Onion Powder, Whey Powder
(Milk), Dextrose, Salt, Stabiliser: Potassium Chloride; Flavour Enhancers: Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5’-ribonucleotides;
Cheese Powder (Milk), Yeast Extract, Yeast Powder, Flavouring (Milk), Acid: Citric Acid; Colour: Annatto bixin].

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten No

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Allergen Statement On Pack

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Suitable for
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S U P P L E M E N TA RY

I N G R E D I E N T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Palm Oil No

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat No

GM Protein/DNA No

A D D I T I V E S Product Contains:
Artificial Antioxidants No

Artificial Colours No

Artificial Flavour Enhancers Yes

Artificial Flavourings No

Artificial Preservatives No

Artificial Sweeteners No

D I E T  S U I TA B I L I T Y Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N  A S

S O L D

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g per 47.5g serving RI per 47.5g serving

Energy (kJ) 2128 kJ 25% 1010.8 12%

Energy (kcal) 510 kcal 26% 242.25 12%

Fat 28.4 g 41% 13.49 g 19%

  of which Saturates 2.7 g 14% 1.28 g 6%

Carbohydrate 55.4 g 21% 26.32 g 10%

  of which Sugars 4.1 g 5% 1.95 g 2%

Fibre 4.1 g 1.95 g

Protein 6.5 g 13% 3.09 g 6%

Salt 1.32 g 22% 0.63 g 11%

Sodium 528 mg 250.8 mg

Source of Nutritional Information Calculation based on known values of ingredients

Serving Size 47.5 g

Serving Size Description Per 47.5g Pack

Number of Servings 1 Servings

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R A G E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Once opened, consume immediately.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place.

Shelf Life from Time of Production 98 Days

Shelf Life From Opening 0 Days

A C C R E D I TAT I O N S/

C E RT I F I C AT I O N S/

A S S U R A N C E

S C H E M E S

BRCGS Certified BRCGS Food Safety

Roundtable of Sustainable Palm Oil (RSPO) Sedex

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

Manufactured and packed in the UK from mainly UK grown Potatoes; Vegetable Oils and seasonings sourced from UK based

suppliers using materials sourced worldwide.

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

P R O D U C T

C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

Standards Testing

Do you undertake trend analysis of

microbiological results?

Yes Is shelf life testing undertaken? Yes

Commercially Sterile No
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C O N F I G U R AT I O N Case Configuration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case No

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

36 Units

Is the Outer Case Splittable? No

Inner Pack Configuration

Count per Inner Component 1

P R O D U C T

W E I G H T S

Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item No

Inner Component Weight 47.5 g

e mark Yes

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight 2.11 kg

Outer Case Net Weight 1.71 kg

P R O D U C T

D I M E N S I O N S

Inner Component

Inner Component Depth 40 mm

Inner Component Width 140 mm

Inner Component Height 170 mm

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth 296 mm

Outer Case Width 396 mm

Outer Case Height 316 mm

PA L L E T

I N F O R M AT I O N
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer 10 Cases

Quantity of Layers Per Pallet 7 Layers

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet 70 Cases

Pallet Type UK Standard Pallet

Pallet Height 2.37 MTR

Pallet Gross Weight 218.7 kg

PA C K A G I N G Inner Component Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Material % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Bag Plastic /
PP (Polypropylene)

2.88 g 0 % Yes No No

Outer Case Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Material % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Tape Plastic /
PP (Polypropylene)

3 g 0 % No No No

Case Paper/Cardboard /
Corrugated

287.7 g Yes No No

Transport Packaging

Type Materials Weight Recycled Material % Recyclable Returnable Composite

Pallet Wrap Plastic /
LDPE (Low Density
Polyethylene)

297.1 g 0 % Yes No No

Label Paper/Cardboard /
Paper

3 g No No No

Pallet Wood 29000 g Yes Yes No

O T H E R

I N F O R M AT I O N
Intrastat/Taric Code 20052020

Commodity Code 2005202000

Meursing Code 7015

Does this product require a "Not for EU"

label?

Yes
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C O N TA C T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Tayto Group Ltd
Princewood Road
Earlstrees Industrial Estate
NN17 4AP
Corby
Northamptonshire
United Kingdom

philip.gray@tayto.com
01536 204200

Technical

Philip Gray
philip.gray@tayto.com
na
Group Technical Services Manager

Complaints

Consumer Services
consumer.services@tayto.com
01536 204200

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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